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Subgrant under the Project “Environmental Empowerment for Grassroots

and Non-State Actors in Thailand”

Youth Survey Activity on Biodiversity of

Bangpakong River

29 June 2016

Wat Mai Bangkla School, Baan Suan Sub-District,

08.00-08.30 hrs.
08.30-08.40 hrs.

08.40-09.00 hrs.

09.00-09.15 hrs.

09.15-09.30 hrs.

09.30-11.30 hrs.

11.30-13.00 hrs.

13.00-15.00 hrs.
15.00-15.30 hrs.

Bangkla District, Chachoengsao Province

KHAxHIAIXIXAIXIXAKXAKXAAXX

Registration

Welcome Speech

by Director of Wat Mai Bangkla School

Local Legend

by Chief of Sub-District Administrative Office
About Bangpakong

by The Bangpakong River of Life Associate
Easy Learning About Biodiversity Survey Activity
By Provincial Office of Natural Resources and
Environment

Field Work Survey

Lunch

Production of Biodiversity Survey Record

Summary of Activity



