





ทุนขนาดเล็กเพื่อสนับสนุนชุมชนและองค์กรภาคประชาสังคมในท้องถิ่น

เพื่อการจัดการทรัพยากรธรรมชาติและสิ่งแวดล้อมอย่างยั่งยืน

Subgrant under the Project "Environmental Empowerment for Grassroots and Non-State Actors in Thailand"

Youth Survey Activity on Biodiversity of Bangpakong River

29 June 2016

Wat Mai Bangkla School, Baan Suan Sub-District, Bangkla District, Chachoengsao Province

* * * * * * * * * * * *

08.00-08.30 hrs.	Registration
08.30-08.40 hrs.	Welcome Speech
	by Director of Wat Mai Bangkla School
08.40-09.00 hrs.	Local Legend
	by Chief of Sub-District Administrative Office
09.00-09.15 hrs.	About Bangpakong
	by The Bangpakong River of Life Associate
09.15-09.30 hrs.	Easy Learning About Biodiversity Survey Activity
	By Provincial Office of Natural Resources and
	Environment
09.30-11.30 hrs.	Field Work Survey
11.30-13.00 hrs.	Lunch
13.00-15.00 hrs.	Production of Biodiversity Survey Record
15.00-15.30 hrs.	Summary of Activity